THE DATASHEET OF
MIC2772-S3S3YML
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
MIC2772
Dual Voltage Supervisor
General Description
The MIC2772 is a dual power supply supervisor that
provides under-voltage monitoring and power-on

(408) 955-1690
Micrel MIC2772
Ordering Information
Part Number Top Mark Supervisor 1 Supervisor 2
Standard Pb-Free Standard Pb-Free VTH (V) tRESET
(ms) VTH (V) tRESET
(ms)
 MIC2772-L2L3YML(2)  UP0 4.63 20 4.63 140
 MIC2772-M2M3YML (2)  UP1 4.38 20 4.38 140
MIC2772-L3L3BML(1) MIC2772-L3L3YML(1) UP2 UP2 4.63 140 4.63 140
MIC2772-M3M3BML(1) MIC2772-M3M3YML(1) UP3 UP3 4.38 140 4.38 140
MIC2772-T3T3BML(1) MIC2772-T3T3YML(1) UP4 UP4 3.08 140 3.08 140
MIC2772-S3S3BML(1) MIC2772-S3S3YML(1) UP5 UP5 2.93 140 2.93 140
 MIC2772-T2T3YML(2)  UP6 3.08 20 3.08 140
 MIC2772-S2S3YML(2)  UP7 2.93 20 2.93 140
 MIC2772-L3T3YML(2)  UP8 4.63 140 3.08 140
 MIC2772-M3S3YML(2)  UP9 4.38 140 2.93 140
 Note:
1. Available now.
2. Contact factory.
Pin Configuration
1MR1
GND1
MR2
GND2
8 VCC1
RESET1
VCC2
RESET2
7
6
5
2
3
4
8-lead 2mm X 2mm MLF(ML)
April 2005 2 M9999-042605
(408) 955-1690
Micrel MIC2772
Pin Description
Pin Number Pin Name Pin Function
1
/MR1